
Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 1 Legere, Jordan 5

2 2 Slaunwhite, Cordel 10

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 1 Legere, Jordan 5

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 5 Kupkee, Andrew 5

2 6 Oatway, Cecil 11

3 4 Jefferson, Melvin 15

4 3 Arseneau, Dave 19

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 8 Crouse, Jason 5

2 10 Dunn, Alton 10

3 11 Fournier, Stephane 15

4 7 Cochrane, Michael 20

5 9 Dobson, Charles 25

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 12 Peterson, Dion 5

2 8 Crouse, Jason 12

3 13 DeMone, Steven 13

4 3 Arseneau, Dave 20

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 15 MacDonald, Derek 7

2 23 Goguen, Marcel 8

3 11 Fournier, Stephane 15

4 121 Zheng, Tuo 20

Junior Men's Bodybuilding

2018 GNC ALLMAX IFBB PRO                                   

Flex Lewis Canadian Classic                                             

June 16 ,2018                                                                      

Casino New Brunswick,  Moncton NB

Novice Men's Bodybuilding

Grandmaster Men's Bodybuilding

Master Men's Bodybuilding

Men's Lightweight Bodybuilding

Men's Middleweight Bodybuilding



Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 5 Kupkee, Andrew 5 Overall

2 16 Fay, Philippe 12

3 14 Laidlaw, William 15

4 10 Dunn, Alton 19

5 7 Cochrane, Michael 25

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 17 Arseneau, Cédric 5

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 1 Legere, Jordan 7

2 18 Lagace-Stewart, Malcolm 8

3 17 Arseneau, Cédric 15

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 20 Seamone, Ryan 7

2 12 Peterson, Dion 8

3 15 MacDonald, Derek 14

4 21 Toulany, John 22

5 14 Laidlaw, William 23

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 22 Fowler, Dan 5 Overall

2 23 Goguen, Marcel 11

3 24 Pelkey, Dexter 14

4 25 Whitehead, Zach 21

5 18 Lagace-Stewart, Malcolm 24

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 26 Duval, Gabriel 5

2 30 Swan, Dustin 10

3 29 Scott, Shane 15

4 28 Palahnuk, Kris 20

5 27 Gautreau, Marc 25

Men's Light Heavyweight Bodybuilding

Men's Heavyweight Bodybuilding

Novice Men's Classic Physique

Men's Classic Physique A

Men's Classic Physique B

Novice Men's Physique



Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 32 Eagle, Ron 5

2 29 Scott, Shane 10

3 31 Dupuis, Pat 16

4 33 Stewart, John 18

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 34 Fagan, Dan 7

2 32 Eagle, Ron 8

3 29 Scott, Shane 16

4 31 Dupuis, Pat 19

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 35 Edgecombe, Kelsey 5

2 31 Dupuis, Pat 10

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 36 Arseneau, Andrew 5 Overall

2 38 Graham, Patrick 12

3 39 Paris, Ryan 13

4 34 Fagan, Dan 20

5 37 Cormier, Jeremy 25

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 24 Pelkey, Dexter 5

2 25 Whitehead, Zach 10

3 44 Zhou, Harden 17

4 42 Queale, Brian 18

5 30 Swan, Dustin 23

6 41 Lollar, Brian 33

7 43 Rose, Alex 35

8 40 Johnson, Daniel 38

9 28 Palahnuk, Kris 44

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 46 Goguen, Renee 7

2 45 Ellis, Annette 8

3 49 Sedler, Jennifer 17

4 48 Sears, Judy 18

5 47 King, Joyce 25

6 50 Snowden Roberts, Elizabeth 30

Master Men's Physique

Grandmaster Men's Physique

Men's Physique A

Men's Physique B

Men's Physique C

Women's Open Physique



Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 51 Boudreau, Julie 5

2 53 LeGresley, Tanya 12

3 54 Napkie, Melanie 13

4 55 Yerxa, Lou 20

5 52 Brown, Teegan 25

6 120 Fullarton, Brianne 30

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 60 Miller, Charmaine 5

2 57 Belliveau, Jackie 10

3 45 Ellis, Annette 15

4 58 Hollingum, Wendy 20

5 61 Price, Tricia 27

6 62 Yeomans, Kimberly 28

7 47 King, Joyce 35

8 59 MacDonnell, Jennifer 40

9 56 Arsenault, Michelle 45

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 60 Miller, Charmaine 5

2 49 Sedler, Jennifer 11

3 66 Kendall, Laura 14

4 61 Price, Tricia 22

5 64 Hachey, Lisa 24

6 53 LeGresley, Tanya 28

7 65 Hanley, Shannon 36

8 59 MacDonnell, Jennifer 39

9 63 Boulter, Heidi 45

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 46 Goguen, Renee 8

2 51 Boudreau, Julie 9

3 60 Miller, Charmaine 15

4 45 Ellis, Annette 22

5 68 Serrano, Monika 23

6 58 Hollingum, Wendy 30

7 61 Price, Tricia 35

8 67 Barry, Hope 41

9 53 LeGresley, Tanya 44

10 65 Hanley, Shannon 50

Novice Women's Figure

Grandmaster Women's Figure

Master Women's Figure

Women's Figure A



Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 71 Wenarchuk, Halie 5 Overall

2 57 Belliveau, Jackie 10

3 69 Hebert, Candice 15

4 49 Sedler, Jennifer 20

5 54 Napkie, Melanie 25

6 62 Yeomans, Kimberly 30

7 52 Brown, Teegan 35

8 56 Arsenault, Michelle 40

9 63 Boulter, Heidi 45

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 66 Kendall, Laura 5

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 75 Gallagher, Vanessa 5

2 72 Cayouette, Jessica 11

3 76 Hare, Allison 14

4 83 Simard, Mikaela 20

5 77 Legere, Janelle 25

6 79 Mountain, Melissa 30

7 54 Napkie, Melanie 36

8 74 Fitzpatrick, Tarrah 39

9 73 DeMerchant, Shannon 47

10 80 O'Brien, Megan 48

11 82 Richard, Caroline 55

12 81 Poirier, Adele 60

13 55 Yerxa, Lou 66

14 78 Lowry, Samantha 69

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 84 Renaud, France 5

2 55 Yerxa, Lou 10

3 59 MacDonnell, Jennifer 15

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 89 Ellsworth, Jessie 5

2 77 Legere, Janelle 11

3 84 Renaud, France 14

4 88 Court, Karrie 21

5 90 MacKay, Angelia 24

6 92 Paisley, Evelynne 33

Grandmaster Women's Bikini

Women's Figure B

Women's Figure C

Novice Women's Bikini

Master Women's Bikini



7 82 Richard, Caroline 36

8 86 Bradbury, Katrina 40

9 87 Brundle, Michelle 43

10 55 Yerxa, Lou 51

11 91 Moores, Melissa 55

12 93 Stewart, Melissa 58

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 84 Renaud, France 7

2 67 Barry, Hope 8

3 86 Bradbury, Katrina 17

4 92 Paisley, Evelynne 18

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 95 MacDonald, Katie 6

2 96 Pineau, Shannon 11

3 72 Cayouette, Jessica 13

4 98 White, Kristi 20

5 94 Hann, Valerie 25

6 80 O'Brien, Megan 30

7 93 Stewart, Melissa 35

8 97 Richardson, Stephanie 40

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 89 Ellsworth, Jessie 5

2 102 Nilsen, Vanessa 10

3 77 Legere, Janelle 16

4 76 Hare, Allison 22

5 100 Martin, Theresa 24

6 83 Simard, Mikaela 28

7 82 Richard, Caroline 36

8 99 Langille, Emily 39

9 119 MacNeil, Jennifer 45

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 75 Gallagher, Vanessa 5

2 103 Basque, Jessica 10

3 109 Allain, Martine 15

4 112 Gionet, Mylène 20

5 104 Dinsmore, Paige 25

6 105 Goulet, Katia 32

7 79 Mountain, Melissa 37

8 107 LaPointe, Danielle 38

Bikini A

Bikini B

Bikini C

Bikini D



9 54 Napkie, Melanie 47

10 88 Court, Karrie 48

11 106 Hitchman, Rebecca 55

12 91 Moores, Melissa 61

13 108 Morgan, Sarah 67

14 90 MacKay, Angelia 68

15 78 Lowry, Samantha 75

16 101 Nickelo, Vanessa 80

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 111 Daley, Ashley 5

2 113 Lamanna, Daniella 10

3 110 Burchell, Kaela 16

4 115 Rose, Jennifer 19

Placing Comp # Name Total Score

1 117 Cormier, Melanie 7 Overall

2 118 Twyman, Sabrina 8

3 116 Cameron, Mel 17

4 114 Park, Jooyeon 18
MP

Bikini F

Bikini E


